
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 10 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71076900 5PSSDB 20.21 5.40 109.13

71076918 P13 - 98874 7PSSDB 20.33 5.95 120.96

71076919 P13 - 98874 HSBT 1.00 65.00 65.00

71076944 P13 - (116513) Legacy Section 7 5PSSDB 20.21 5.45 110.14

71076974 P13 - (120966) LEGACY SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.29 5.15 104.49

71076990 P13 - (113260) Tiara Condos 7PSSDB 20.29 10.75 218.12

71077027 P13 - (94110) Angleton ES 7 & Package 1 7PSSDB 20.32 5.70 115.82

71077046 P13 - 116947 5PSSDB 20.22 4.95 100.09

71077067 P13 - (88944) alvin boat & rv storage 7PSSDB 20.26 4.20 85.09

71077082 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 20.26 8.25 167.14

50.00

1245.98

5% -62.30

TOTAL 1183.68

Settlement
of payment

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez (JLR Trucking) 2/28/2025

Jorge Luis Jro Rodriguez R004595

3378

D224

Pugmill - Order

P13 - 110194

Bonus


	02-21-2025 to 02-27-2025



